261
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 890-8878
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00405 , Revision 4, 9.26.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 261
230 kV Aluminum Bolted
Material
Aluminum Alloy

L
Supports
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
SPS BOLT
CIRCLE
DIMENSIONS (inches)
BOLT SIZE
STANDARD CHATTER SPRING A F L T
PSD75-3-AA PSD75-3-CH-AA 3/4 3 2 4-1/4 6-3/4 3/8 1/2
PSD75-5-AA PSD75-5-CH-AA 3/4 5 2-1/4 6-1/4 9 3/8 1/2
PSD100-3-AA PSD100-3-CH-AA 1 3 2 4-1/4 7 3/8 1/2
PSD100-5-AA PSD100-5-CH-AA 1 5 2-1/4 6-1/4 9 3/8 1/2
PSD125-3-AA PSD125-3-CH-AA 1-1/4 3 2-1/4 4-1/4 7-1/4 3/8 1/2
PSD125-5-AA PSD125-5-CH-AA 1-1/4 5 2-3/8 6-1/4 9-1/2 3/8 1/2
PSD150-3-AA PSD150-3-CH-AA 1-1/2 3 2-1/2 4-1/4 7-1/4 3/8 1/2
PSD150-5-AA PSD150-5-CH-AA 1-1/2 5 2-1/2 6-1/4 9-1/2 3/8 1/2
PSD200-3-AA PSD200-3-CH-AA 2 3 2-3/4 4-1/4 7-1/4 3/8 1/2
PSD200-5-AA PSD200-5-CH-AA 2 5 2-3/4 6-1/4 9-1/2 3/8 1/2
PSD250-3-AA PSD250-3-CH-AA 2-1/2 3 3-1/8 4-1/4 7-3/4 3/8 1/2
PSD250-5-AA PSD250-5-CH-AA 2-1/2 5 3-1/8 6-1/4 10 3/8 1/2